Rail-to-Rail, Very Fast, 2.5 V to 5.5 V,
Single-Supply LVDS Comparators
 ADCMP604/ADCMP605
FEATURES
Fully specified rail to rail at VCC = 2.5 V to 5.5 V
Input common-mode voltage from −0.2 V to VCC + 0.2 V
Low glitch LVDS-compatible output stage
1.6 ns propagation delay

(CP-12-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
ADCMP604BKSZ-R21 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package (SC70) KS-6 G0Q
ADCMP604BKSZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package (SC70) KS-6 G0Q
ADCMP604BKSZ-RL1 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package (SC70) KS-6 G0Q
ADCMP605BCPZ-WP1 −40°C to +125°C 12-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package (LFCSP-VQ) CP-12-1 G0K
ADCMP605BCPZ-R21 −40°C to +125°C 12-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package (LFCSP-VQ) CP-12-1 G0K
ADCMP605BCPZ-R71 −40°C to +125°C 12-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package (LFCSP-VQ) CP-12-1 G0K
EVAL-ADCMP605BCPZ1  Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.
 ADCMP604/ADCMP605
Rev. 0 | Page 15 of 16